
 
 

2025-2026 School Year –  Calendar Summary 
 
August 20, 2025 (Wednesday) – FIRST DAY of REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR 

*September 1, 2025 (Monday) – NO SCHOOL – LABOR DAY 

*October 13, 2025 (Monday) – NO SCHOOL – INDIGENOUS PEOPLES’ DAY 

*October 27, 2025 (Monday) – NO SCHOOL – STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

*November 11, 2025 (Tuesday) – NO SCHOOL – VETERAN’S DAY 

*November 24-25, 2025 (Monday – Tuesday) – NO SCHOOL – PARENT TEACHER CONF 

*November 26-28, 2025 (Wednesday – Friday) – NO SCHOOL – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

*December 22, 2025 – January 2, 2026 – (2 Weeks) – NO SCHOOL – WINTER BREAK 

*January 19, 2026 (Monday) – NO SCHOOL – DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY 

*February 12, 2026 (Thursday) – NO SCHOOL – LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY 

*March 2, 2026 (Monday) – NO SCHOOL – PULASKI DAY 

*March 23-27 (Monday – Friday) – NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK 

*April 6, 2026 (Monday) – NO SCHOOL – STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

*May 25, 2026 (Monday) – NO SCHOOL – MEMORIAL DAY 

*June 4, 2026 (Friday) – LAST DAY OF REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR 

*June 5-16, 2026 – BREAK BETWEEN REGULAR AND EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR 

June 17, 2026 (Wednesday) – FIRST DAY of EXENDED SCHOOL YEAR 

*June 19, 2026 (Friday) – NO SCHOOL – JUNETEENTH DAY 

*July 3, 2026 (Friday) – NO SCHOOL – FOURTH OF JULY OBSERVED 

July 31, 2026 (Friday) – LAST DAY of EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR 

* denotes school not in session on these days 


